
   

Item No. KKS-BC004 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BS001 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BS002 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BS003 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

100 pcs

30 days 

Barrel sign

wood+metal hook

Φ45cm*10cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP, 4pcs/ctn 

48*48*45cm

14/15Kgs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Sharppen your promtion……
Detail Specification

MENABREA wooden bar caddy

pine wood+ps 

20*16*12cm

silk sceen printing/Laser engraved

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,8pcs/CTN

44*36*32cm

10/9kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wooden barel sign

MDF with Pine frame and metal circle

35*35*5cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP,6PCS/CTN

40*40*40cm

15/16Kgs

100 pcs

30 days 

1PCS/OPP, 4pcs/ctn 

48*48*45cm

Detail Specification

Goose Island barrel sign

wood

Φ45cm*10cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

14/15Kgs

100 pcs
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Item No. KKS-BS003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WIB001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WIB002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WIB003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden  Ice Bucket With lid  and

plastic inner bucket

Wooden  Ice Bucket With plastic inner

bucket with 10L and barrel shape

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Φ21*H18cm 

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,8PCS/CTN

500 pcs

30 days 

44*44*38cm    

9/10Kgs

500 pcs

Detail Specification

wood

Φ33*H25cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

68*35*52cm       

9/10Kgs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Detail Specification

30 days 

ALEXANDER KEITH'S barrel sign

wood

Φ45cm*10cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP, 4pcs/ctn 

48*48*45cm

14/15Kgs

100 pcs

Wooden  Ice Bucket With lid  and

plastic inner bucket  with 6L

wood

Φ22*H25cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,8PCS/CTN

46*46*51cm       

9/10Kgs

500 pcs
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Item No. KKS-WIB004 Description

Material: wood

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WIB005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WIB006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Detail Specification

Budwiser paddle flight tray

Detail Specification

wood

56*10*1.5cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,30sets/CTN

60*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

Wooden ice bucket

30 days 

silk sceen printing

500 sets

30 days 

Wooden ice bucket

JAMESON wooden ice bucket with ps

liner

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

57.5*37.5*42cm

6/7Kgs

500 pcs

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Φ29*H24cm 

wood+ps+metal

dia 30*22cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

64*64*25cm

Φ20*H17cm 

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,8PCS/CTN

42*42*36cm

6/7Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Sharppen your promtion……
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Item No. KKS-WFT002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Beer tasting flight tray

Detail Specification

wood

32*7.5*2cm

Sharppen your promtion……

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,50sets/CTN

46*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

500 sets

30 days 

Wooden tray for wine glass

Detail Specification

wood

40*10*2cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

30 days 

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,50sets/CTN

46*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 60PCS/CTN

42*42*35cm

14/15Kgs

1PCS/OPP 80PCS/CTN

500 sets

Wooden tray for wine glass

30 days 

wood

25*10*2cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

52*42*25cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

Detail Specification

Beer tasting flight tray

wood

32*7.5*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping
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Item No. KKS-WFT006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT007 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT009 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Beer tasting flight tray

Beer tasting flight tray

1set/innner box,50sets/CTN

46*36*25cm

7days after artwork received

Detail Specification

wood

32*7.5*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

14/15Kgs

500 sets

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

35*16*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,25sets/CTN

46*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

500 sets

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden tray for beer glass

wood

35*15*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,20sets/CTN

40*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

Detail Specification

Wooden tray for wine glass

wood

35*15*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

1set/innner box,20sets/CTN

40*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

30 days 

Sharppen your promtion……
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Item No. KKS-WFT010 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT011 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT012 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT013 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Beer tasting flight tray

pine wood+MDF

traysize:35x16.5cmx1.5cm

Beer tasting flight tray

pine wood+MDF

traysize:45x12.6 cmx2cm

pine wood+EVA

41*21*1.5cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,30sets/CTN

46*36*50cm

14/15Kgs

500 sets

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

35*15*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

Sharppen your promtion……

Beer tasting flight tray

flight tray

pine wood

size:57*15*1cm

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,20sets/CTN

46*36*25cm

12/13Kgs

500 sets

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

35*15*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,20sets/CTN

40*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

40*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

500 sets

30 days 

500 sets

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood+metal handle

35*15*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,20sets/CTN

Detail Specification
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Item No. KKS-WFT014 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT015 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT016 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WFT017 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Detail Specification

Wooden tray for wine glass

wood

500 pcs

35*15*2cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,20sets/CTN

40*36*25cm

14/15Kgs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden tray for wine glass

wood

35*11*14cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

35*15*10cm

7days after artwork received

1set/innner box,2sets/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/BUBBLE BAF, 9PCS/CTN

40*36*45cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

30 days 

500 sets

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

Detail Specification

wood

Wooden tray for beer glass

wood+MDF

35*10*15m/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 8PCS/CTN

37*42*35cm

Detail Specification

500 pcs

30 days 

13/14Kgs

Wooden tray flight set

46*36*25cm

14/15Kgs
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Item No. KKS-BD001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

magnetic steel Wooden Frame Chalk

Board/ Bar Blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

110*55CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

112*58*10CM

6/7Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Detail Specification

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

base size:2.5*12.7*8cm

total size:5''*6''

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,40PCS/CTN

40*40*23cm

8/9Kgs

500 pcs

torched frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard, high quality wooden

standing menu chalkboard and easel

for outdoor sale

MDF with Pine frame

120*60CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

122*62*10CM

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

magnetic steel Wooden Frame Chalk

Board/ Bar Blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

110*55CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

112*58*10CM

6/7Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 
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Item No. KKS-WB005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD007 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

6/7Kgs

110*55CM

MDF with Pine frame

silk sceen printing

60*87*12cm

15/16Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

112*58*10CM

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

122*62*10CM

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard, high quality wooden

standing menu chalkboard and easel

for outdoor sale

MDF with Pine frame

120*60CM

silk sceen printing

Detail Specification

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

58*85cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,2PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,2PCS/CTN

60*87*12cm

15/16Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden Frameless Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

58*85cm

silk sceen printing

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard
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Item No. KKS-WB009 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD010 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD011 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD012 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard, high quality wooden

standing menu chalkboard and easel

for outdoor sale

Wooden Frame Chalk Board

Bar Blackboard

30 days 

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

112*58*10CM

6/7Kgs

500 pcs

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

110*55CM

MDF with Pine frame

120*60CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

122*62*10CM

1PCS/OPP ,2PCS/CTN

60*87*12cm

15/16Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

58*85cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

58*85cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,2PCS/CTN

60*87*12cm

15/16Kgs

500 pcs
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Item No. KKS-BD013 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD014 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD015 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD016 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Metal Frame Chalk Board/Bar

Blackboard

wood Frame Chalk Board/Bar

Blackboard

Sharppen your promtion……

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

90*65*7CM  

Outdoor advertising wooden menu

chalkboard

wood Frame Chalk Board/Bar

Blackboard

500 pcs

30 days 

100*60CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

102*62*10CM

6/7Kgs

90*65*7CM  

9/10Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

Detail Specification

wood with metal frame

84*59cm   

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

84*59cm   

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP/CTN   

90*65*7CM  

6.5/7.5Kgs

6.5/7.5Kgs

500 pcs

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame/Metal frame

84*59cm   

silk sceen printing
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Item No. KKS-BD017 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD018 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD019 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD020 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Chalk  blackboard

Chalk  blackboard

Chalk  blackboard

Chalk  blackboard

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,3PCS/CTN

90*58*7CM   

9/10Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

53*85cm

silk sceen printing

 60*40CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,10PCS/CTN

62*42*10CM 

11/12Kgs

67*48*22CM 

11/12Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

 65*45CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,6PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

87*52*15CM  

11/12Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF with Pine frame

85*50cm   

silk sceen printing
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Item No. KKS-BD021 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD022 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD023 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD024 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

1PCS/OPP ,3PCS/CTN

90*58*7CM   

9/10Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

magnetic Chalk  blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

53*85cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

Detail Specification

magnetic Chalk  blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

60*40CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,10PCS/CTN

62*42*10CM 

11/12Kgs

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,6PCS/CTN

67*48*22CM 

11/12Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

87*52*15CM  

11/12Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

magnetic Chalk  blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

65*45CM

silk sceen printing

magnetic Chalk  blackboard

MDF with Pine frame

85*50cm   

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

Detail Specification

Sharppen your promtion……
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Item No. KKS-BD025 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-BD026 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WM001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WM002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Chalk  blackboard

Chalk  blackboard

 Wooden menu Chalkboard table

stand for write

 Wooden menu Chalkboard table

stand for write

46*35*46CM

7/8Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF  with Pine  base

14.5 *5 *24cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,36PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,36PCS/CTN

46*35*46CM

7/8Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF  with Pine  base

14.5 *5 *24cm

silk sceen printing

 60*40CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,10PCS/CTN

62*42*10CM 

11/12Kgs

62*42*10CM 

11/12Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF  

Detail Specification

MDF  

 60*40CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,10PCS/CTN
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Item No. KKS-WU001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing: 1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

Carton size:

N.W/G.W: gw:2.3kgs

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery: 30 days 

Item No. KKS-WU002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WU003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WU004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

115*15*15cm

gw:3.3Kgs

Wooden umbrella

2.1cm

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

200 pcs

30 days 

200 pcs

30 days 

110*15*15CM 

gw:2.3kgs

200 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood and oxford cloth

Detail Specification

Wooden umbrella

wood and oxford cloth

1.8m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

Detail Specification

Wooden umbrella

wood and oxford cloth

1.8m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

110*15*15CM 

gw:2.3kgs

Wooden umbrella

wood and oxford cloth

1.8m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

Detail Specification

7days after artwork received

110*15*15CM 

200 pcs
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Item No. KKS-WU005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity: 200 pcs

Best Delivery: 30 days 

Item No. KKS-WU006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity: 200 pcs

Best Delivery: 30 days 

Item No. KKS-WU007 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity: 200 pcs

Best Delivery: 30 days 

Item No. KKS-WU008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity: 200 pcs

Best Delivery: 30 days 

Wooden umbrella

wood and oxford cloth

2.3m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

Detail Specification

2.5m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

7days after artwork received

7days after artwork received

wood and oxford cloth

1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

130*15*15cm

gw:3.8Kgs

Sharppen your promtion……

Detail Specification

wood and oxford cloth

2.7m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

7days after artwork received

Wooden umbrella

gw:6Kgs

Detail Specification

Wooden umbrella

wood and oxford cloth

2*2m

silk sceen printing/ heat transfer printing

7days after artwork received

Wooden umbrella 1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

130*15*15cm

gw:4Kgs

Detail Specification

1PCS/OPP BAG/CTN

140*15*15cm

gw:6Kgs

140*15*15cm
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Item No. KKS-WC001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden Chair

Wooden Chair

Wooden Chair

wood and oxford cloth

Detail Specification

unfolded size: L100*H92*W63cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1pc/ ppbag,4pcs/ctn

151*65*19cm

gw:5kgs

200 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood and oxford cloth

unfolded size: L100*H92*W63cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

151*65*19cm

gw:5kgs

200 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood and oxford cloth

unfolded size: L100*H92*W63cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

151*65*19cm

gw:5kgs

Wooden Chair

wood and oxford cloth

unfolded size: L100*H92*W63cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

151*65*19cm

gw:5Kgs

200 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

200 pcs

30 days 

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN
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Item No. KKS-WD001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WD002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WD003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WD004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

2 Bottles wine dispenser

3 Bottles wine dispenser

4 Bottles wine dispenser

1 Bottles wine dispenser

1000 pcs

30 days 

60*24*43cm  

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,2PCS/CTN

66*19*60.5CM

12/14Kgs

72.5*30.5*46CM

18/20Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF +ABS

Detail Specification

MDF +ABS

45.5*24*43CM

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

71.5*30.5*46CM 

12/14Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

MDF + ABS

30*24*42.5cm  

silk sceen printing

27*17*43cm

silk sceen printing

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP ,4PCS/CTN

71.5*23*45.5CM

7.5/9Kgs

Detail Specification

MDF+Pine  base
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Item No. KKS-WB001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden Wine Box

Wooden Wine Box

Wooden Wine Box

Wooden Wine Box

500 pcs

30 days 

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP

72*42*52cm

14/15Kgs

72*42*52cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

72*47*52cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

35*15*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

35*15*10cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP

72*36.5*62cm

14/15Kgs

Detail Specification

wood
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Item No. KKS-WB005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB007 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

72*42*52cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP

Detail Specification

Wooden Wine Box

wood

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

Wooden Wine Box

wood

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

72*42*52cm

14/15Kgs

Wooden Wine Box with eva inner tray

inside

pine wood+rope

40*16.5*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

Detail Specification

Wooden Wine Box with eva inner tray

inside

wood

35*10*12cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Detail Specification

72*52*50cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

72*52*50cm
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Item No. KKS-WB009 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB010 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB023 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB024 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden Wine Box for display

Wooden Box for display

Wooden Wine Box for display

Wooden Wine Box

1000 pcs

30 days 

20*20*30cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 18PCS/CTN

65*65*65cm

14/15Kgs

62*47*42cm

9/10Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

30*15*20cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 12PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

72*42*52cm

9/10Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

72*42*52cm

9/10Kgs

Detail Specification

wood
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Item No. KKS-WB025 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB026 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB027 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB028 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Wooden Wine Box with eva inner tray

inside

Wooden box

Wooden Wine Box  for six bottles

Wooden Wine Box  for six bottles

Sharppen your promtion……

42*37*42cm

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

42*37*42cm

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

40*35*20cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

33*28.8*12cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 3PCS/CTN

39.6*31*37.5CM 

8/9Kgs

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

40*35*20cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 18PCS/CTN

72*47*47cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

35*15*15cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping
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Item No. KKS-WB029 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB030 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB031 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB032 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden box for gifts

Wooden box

Wooden box

Wooden box

52*47*62cm

9/10Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood+metal element

20*20*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 36PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 36PCS/CTN

52*47*62cm

9/10Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

25*15*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

18*18*8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 36PCS/CTN

62*47*62cm

7/8Kgs

62*47*62cm

7/8Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Pine wood+Metal element+paper box inside

Detail Specification

wood

15*15*20cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 36PCS/CTN
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Item No. KKS-WB033 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB034 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB035 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB036 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden tool box with  eva inside

Wooden box  for product display

Wooden box

Wooden box

500 pcs

30 days 

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

63*37*53cm

13/14Kgs

63*37*53cm

13/14Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

35*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 27PCS/CTN

62*62*50cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

20*20*15cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

35*10*12cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

72*52*50cm

14/15Kgs

Detail Specification

wood
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Item No. KKS-WB037 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB038 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB039 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB040 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden box  Fruit Crates

Wooden box for product display

Wooden box

Wooden box  Fruit Crates

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 12PCS/CTN

62*62*52cm

16/17Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

30*20*25cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

29*29*24cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

57.5*37.5*42cm

6/7Kgs

45*34*46CM  

12/13Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

35*20*12cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 36PCS/CTN

62*47*25cm

7/8Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

20*15*5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping
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Item No. KKS-WB041 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB042 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB043 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WB043 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Detail Specification

7/8Kgs

1000 pcs

35*48*50cm

7/8Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

35*48*50cm

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden box

wood

32*22*23cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

1000 pcs

35*48*50cm

7/8Kgs

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTNWooden box

wood+plastic

32*22*23cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

30 days 

7/8Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Detail Specification

Wooden box

wood

32*22*23cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN

35*48*50cm

Wooden box

wood

32*22*23cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 4PCS/CTN
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Item No. KKS-WDB001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WDB002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WDB003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WDB004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden display base

Wooden display base

Wooden display base

Wooden display base

1000 pcs

30 days 

12*12*8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ engrave

1pcs/bubble bag/box 36pcs/ctn

40*40*36cm

11/12Kgs

50*37.5*38.5cm

11/12Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

wood

10*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ engrave

7days after artwork received

1pcs/bubble bag/box 36pcs/ctn

7days after artwork received

1pcs/bubble bag/box 36pcs/ctn

50*37.5*38.5cm

11/12Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

10*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ engrave

7days after artwork received

10*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ engrave

7days after artwork received

1pcs/bubble bag/box 36pcs/ctn

Detail Specification

wood

50*37.5*38.5cm

11/12Kgs

1000 pcs
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Item No. KKS-WT001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden tray

Wooden chalkboard tray

Wooden tray for beer glass

Wooden tray for wine glass

72*37*75cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Ф35*H5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

500 pcs

30 days 

Ф25*H4cm 

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

61.5*31.5*45cm

14/15Kgs

46*36*29cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

35*20*5cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

200 pcs

30 days 

40*30*7cm

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

4pcs/ctn

42*32*30

8/7kgs

Detail Specification

wood
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Item No. KKS-WT005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT007 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

500 pcs

Wooden tray

Wooden tray

Wooden tray

Wooden tray 1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

44*19*19CM

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

30 days 

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

72*37*75cm

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

20*16*H2cm/Customized

wood

Ф30*H3cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

62*32*62cm

Detail Specification

wood

Ф35*H5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

Ф35*H5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

14/15Kgs

Detail Specification

wood

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 30PCS/CTN

72*37*75cm
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Item No. KKS-WT009 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT010 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT011 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WT012 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Wooden tray

Wooden tray

Wooden tray

1PCS/OPP 10PCS/CTN

55*40*35cm 

8/9Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

15/16Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

25*35*6.5CM

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 10PCS/CTN

55*40*35cm 

8/9Kgs

500 pcs

14/15Kgs

500 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

25*35*6.5CM

wood

45*15*1.5CM 

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

 47*32*18cm 

Detail Specification

Sharppen your promtion……

30 days 

Wooden tray

wood

20*15*2CM

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 40PCS/CTN

45*35*30cm 

Detail Specification
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Item No. KKS-WCB001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCB002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCB003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCB004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Wooden cutting board

Wooden cutting board

Bamboo cutting board

Wooden cutting board 1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

32*20*40cm 

13/14Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

30*18*1.8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

32*40*40cm 

13/14Kgs

1000 pcs

13/14Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Bamboo

30*37*1.8cm/Customized

wood

30*18*1.8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

32*20*40cm 

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

31*29*40cm 

14/15Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Detail Specification

Sharppen your promtion……

wood

29.5*27*1.8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received
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Item No. KKS-WCB005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCB006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCB007 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCB008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

14/15Kgs

Wooden cutting board

Wooden cutting board

Wooden cutting board

Wooden cutting board

1000 pcs

30 days 

Bamboo

30*18*1.8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

32*20*40cm 

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

32*20*40cm 

14/15Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

30 days 

Detail Specification

Bamboo

30*18*1.8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

37*22*40cm 

15/16Kgs

1000 pcs

13/14Kgs

1000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Bamboo

35*20*1.8cm/Customized

wood

30*18*1.8cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

1PCS/OPP 20PCS/CTN

32*20*40cm 

Detail Specification

Sharppen your promtion……
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Item No. KKS-WC001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Wooden coaster

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden coaster

Wooden coaster

Wooden coaster

5000 pcs

30 days 

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

4PCS/BOX 50BOX/CTN

40*50*35cm 

19/20Kgs

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 300PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 300PCS/CTN

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 300PCS/CTN

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

Detail Specification

wood

Customized
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Item No. KKS-WC005 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC006 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC007 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC008 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Natural Wooden coaster set

Wooden coaster

5000 pcs

5000 pcs

30 days 

10*10*2.5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

20PCS/OPP 400PCS/CTN

46*16*55cm 

10/11Kgs

Wooden coaster

Wooden coaster

Detail Specification

wood

30 days 

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

25PCS/OPP  500PCS/CTN

46*22*25cm 

15/16Kgs

5000 pcs

Detail Specification

wood

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 300PCS/CTN

7days after artwork received

6pcs/set  1set/box 64PCS/CTN

45*45*45cm 

13/14.5Kgs

500 set

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

 Ф9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

Sharppen your promtion……
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Item No. KKS-WC009 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC010 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC011 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC012 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden coaster

wood

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 600PCS/CTN

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 300PCS/CTN

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden coaster

wood

9*9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden coaster

Fir wood

 Ф9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 300PCS/CTN

Detail Specification

Natural Wooden coaster set

wood

 Ф9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

6PCS/SET 50PCS/CTN

45*50*35cm 

19/20Kgs
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Item No. KKS-WC013 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC014 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC015 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC016 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Natural Wooden coaster set

wood

 Ф10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 500PCS/CTN

Wooden coaster

Wooden coaster

Wooden coaster

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

 Ф9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 500PCS/CTN

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

9.9*9.5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 500PCS/CTN

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

23*30*55cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

Detail Specification

wood

9.5*9.5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

50PCS/OPP 500PCS/CTN
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Item No. KKS-WCH001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCH002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCH003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WCH004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Sharppen your promtion……

Wooden coaster holder

Wooden coaster set

Detail Specification

9*9cm/Customized

wood

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

4PCS/SET 60SETS/CTN

50*32*32cm

13/14Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden coaster Holder

wood

10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

6PCS/SET 60SETS/CTN

52*42*23cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

wood

10*10*10cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

7days after artwork received

6PCS/SET 60SETS/CTN

52*42*23cm 

7days after artwork received

6PCS/SET 60SETS/CTN

52*42*23cm 

14/15Kgs

5000 pcs

30 days 

5000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

  softwood coaster set

wood

Ф9cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ hot stamping

14/15Kgs
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Item No. KKS-WH001 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WH002 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WH003 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WH004 Description

Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

3000 pcs

30 days 

13/14Kgs

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  200pcs/ctn

50*32*32cm

13/14Kgs

3000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden hammer

wood

22*4*8cmcm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden hammer

wood

22*4*8cmcm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  200pcs/ctn

50*32*32cm

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  300pcs/ctn

50*32*32cm

13/14Kgs

3000 pcs

50*32*32cm

13/14Kgs

3000 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden hammer

wood

15*4cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

Wooden hammer

wood

21*3.5cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  200pcs/ctn

Sharppen your promtion……

Detail Specification
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Item No. KKS-WC001 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC002 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

Item No. KKS-WC003 Description
Material:

Size:

Imprint:

Sample time:

Packing:

Carton size:

N.W/G.W:

Minimal Quantity:

Best Delivery:

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  6pcs/ctn

33*45*55cm

7/8Kgs

200 pcs

30 days 

30*30*40cm

7/8Kgs

200 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden crate

wood

30*20*17cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

200 pcs

30 days 

Detail Specification

Wooden crate

wood

25*25*6cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  6pcs/ctn

Detail Specification

Wooden crate

wood

32*20*16cm/Customized

silk sceen printing/ laer engraved

7days after artwork received

1pc/opp bag  4pcs/ctn

35*45*36cm

7/8Kgs

Sharppen your promtion……

               

IDEA GROUP 
international gift manufacturing

WOOD CATALOG
www.ideagroupigm.com
info@ideagroupigm.com
gg@ideagroupigm.com
Phone : +39 0495914153
Manager Mobile : +39 3286510985

SALES CONDITIONS :  

Delivery of samples : Add 7 days for the shipping 
Cost of samples : The samples cost are based on the item and logo application . 
                               The amount will be discont at the order confirmation .
                               Payment by paypal or bank transfer 
Delivery of production  : Based on the quantity 
Shipping time : 35 / 40 days by sea - 20 days by sea/air - 12 days by plane

 : All the item ca be certify with the actual regulation . 
                          New test report by SGS can be made at the SGS cost  

                      


